150TR
SPEC SHEET
MO Automated
tow tractor
15,000 lbs.
2
TRUCK DIMENSIONS - MO100-150T
Circled truck dimensions correspond to the line numbers in the General Specifications chart. Dimensions are listed in inches (millimeters).

L
1.1 Manufacturer Yale
1.2 Model designation MO150TR
1.3 Power Battery
1.4 Operation Tow Tractor
1.5 Load capacity lb (kg) 15000 (6800)
1.9 Wheelbase in (mm) 48.4 (1229)
W
T. 2.1 Service weight lb (kg) 2895 (1313)
3.7 Track width, rear in (mm) 27 (686)
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S 4.12 Coupling height 1 in (mm) 15 (370)
4.19 Overall length 2 in (mm) 64 (1617)
4.21 Overall width in (mm) 42.7 (1085)
4.35 Turning radius 3 in (mm) 60 (1524)
P
E
R
F. 5.5 Max. travel speed mph (m/s) 4.5 (2)
5.8 Max. gradeability, with/without load % 3.0 / 20.0
BATTERY AND COMPARTMENT SPECIFICATIONS - MO150T
Battery
type
Compartment dimensions Battery dimensions
Auto charge
Capacity
6 hour rateWidth Length Height "X" "Y" "Z"
in. (mm) amp hr (kwh)
Lithium-ion